
Registration

SHUTTLE-Departs at 8:15am
ALT Hotel to MUNL EIX

SHUTTLE-Departs at 8:15am
ALT Hotel to MUNL EIX

SHUTTLE-Departs at 8:15am
ALT Hotel to MUNL EIX

REGISTRATION OPENS 
Opening Breakfast & Guest

Speakers 

Concurrent Sessions,
Roundtables and Panels

Concurrent Sessions,
Roundtables and Panels

Concurrent Sessions,
Roundtables and Panels

Training- Connections &
Directions (ALT Hotel)

11:00am-12:30pm

Lunch
(Not Provided)

Lunch
(Provided On-Site)

Lunch
(Provided On-Site)

Closing Lunch & Talks/Speakers
(Provided On-Site)

Meeting Space Provided at ALT
 

1:30pm-5:00pm 
 

*Email contact@fasdNL.ca to
avail of these spaces*

Concurrent Sessions,
Roundtables and Panels

Concurrent Sessions,
Roundtables and Panels

EXCURSIONS/EVENTS
2:30pm-5:00pm

 
1) Sights of St. John's Bus Tour 

 
2) Fighting Food Insecurity

Costco Shopping Trip
 

**Included in all 3-Day
conference passes; fees
associated otherwise** 

SHUTTLE- Departs at 5:15pm
MUNL EIX to ALT Hotel

 

SHUTTLE- Departs at 4:45pm
MUNL EIX to ALT Hotel

 

 
 

Poster & Networking Session
6:30pm-8:00pm

*No shuttle service on this day*

fasdNL 2023 Reducing Harms in Atlantic Communities: Synthesizing Voices in Health Equity, FASD, and Trauma

CONFERENCE OVERVIEW MAY 24-27, 2023

Wednesday, May 24th Thursday, May 25th Friday, May 26th Saturday, May 27th

9:30am

8:30am

11:00am

12:30pm

1:30pm

5:00pm

6:30pm

8:00pm

8:15am

9:00am

10:30am

Training- FASD- A Refresher
& Updates (ALT Hotel) 

9:00am-10:30am

6:00pm SHUTTLE-Departs at 6:15pm ALT
Hotel to MUNL EIX 

SHUTTLE-Departs at 8:15pm
 MUNL EIX to ALT Hotel

3:30pm

2:30pm
SHUTTLE-Departs at 1:50pm ALT

Hotel to MUNL EIX 

Registration Registration


