CONFERENCE OVERVIEW MAY 24-27, 2023

8:15am	Wednesday, May 24th	Thursday, May 25th	Friday, May 26th	Saturday, May 27th
		SHUTTLE-Departs at 8:15am ALT Hotel to MUNL EIX	SHUTTLE-Departs at 8:15am ALT Hotel to MUNL EIX	SHUTTLE-Departs at 8:15am ALT Hotel to MUNL EIX
8:30am				D. C. C. C.
9:00am	Training- FASD- A Refresher	REGISTRATION OPENS Opening Breakfast & Guest Speakers	Registration	Registration
9:30am	& Updates (ALT Hotel) 9:00am-10:30am	эреакегь	Concurrent Sessions, Roundtables and Panels	Concurrent Sessions, Roundtables and Panels
10:30am				
11:00am		Concurrent Sessions,	Mountables and Fanets	noundtables and Fanets
12:30pm	Training- Connections & Directions (ALT Hotel) 11:00am-12:30pm	Roundtables and Panéls		
1:30pm	Lunch (Not Provided)	Lunch (Provided On-Site)	Lunch (Provided On-Site)	Closing Lunch & Talks/Speakers (Provided On-Site)
2:30pm				SHUTTLE-Departs at 1:50pm ALT Hotel to MUNL EIX
3:30pm	Meeting Space Provided at ALT 1:30pm-5:00pm *Email contact@fasdNL.ca to avail of these spaces*	Concurrent Sessions, Roundtables and Panels	Concurrent Sessions, Roundtables and Panels	EXCURSIONS/EVENTS 2:30pm-5:00pm 1) Sights of St. John's Bus Tour 2) Fighting Food Insecurity Costco Shopping Trip **Included in all 3-Day conference passes; fees associated otherwise**
5:00pm		SHUTTLE- Departs at 5:15pm MUNL EIX to ALT Hotel	SHUTTLE- Departs at 4:45pm MUNL EIX to ALT Hotel	
6:00pm			SHUTTLE-Departs at 6:15pm ALT	
6:30pm			Hotel to MUNL EIX	
8:00pm	*No shuttle service on this day*		Poster & Networking Session 6:30pm-8:00pm	
·			SHUTTLE-Departs at 8:15pm MUNL EIX to ALT Hotel	